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
appointment or more information, 483-2609. Check 
out our website www.birthnght.org. 

400s Sensing 
■ ■ 

1 nonsmoking female needed ASAP or at semester to 
share nice 3 bedroom house in safe neighborhood. 
$300/mOnth. Call 327-0554. 

_ 

2 female roommates needed January 1. New 3 bedroom 
close to East Campus, $260/month + 1/3 
utilities. Call 467-1622 evenings. 
2 male roommates, 2 bathroom, 3 bedroom house, 5 
minutes from campus. $275+ utilities. Must be clean 
and responsible. Call Seth at 475-2129. 
2 roommates, M/F. Must be clean and responsible. 
$275/month, includes utilities, washer and dryer. Call 
475-8474, 
CTose to campus, $235/month, $40 utilities, $150 de- 
posit. Move in December 1. Leave a message at 
477-6236. 
Female nonsmoker to share 3BR apartment, 
$175/month+ 1/3 utilities. Call 476-1159:_ 
Female roommate needed to share 3 bedroom. 
$250/month plus utilities. W/D in apartment, 5 minutes 
from campus, brand new. Open December 1 or January 
1. Call Jessica at 438-8371, 
Female to share 4BR house, $159+ utilities, close to 
campus, washer/dryer. Call 438-4786.__ 
Male roommate with job transportation, smoker okay, 
for house 2 blocks from campus. $225/month+ 
utilities. 476-0959. 

Newer, furnished, 2 bedroom duplex to share with stu- 
dent owner. $300, call 438-5062. 
One M/F roommate to share large 2 bedroom, 2 bath, 
W/D, close to campus. 580-3441. 

Responsible, N/S roommatefs) needed to share 3 BR, 
1 bath home near 13th & Van Dorn. Garage, wash- 
er/dryer, $300/month + utilities. Call Richard at 
328-8773- 
Roommate needed, $187.50 + deposit, free cable, walk 
to campus, available January 1. 435-0837, ask for 
Mark. 
_ _ 

Roommate wanted: Female student, N/S to share 2 
bedroom apartment, dose to campus, off street parking. $230/month + utilities. Call 438-9763 and leave 
message. 

Large, utilities paid, free laundry, cable and phone line. 
N/S female. $275/month plus deposit. Call 432-5573. 

2 + bedroom, W/D, dishwasher, parking, 2944 S St. 
$535,488-5446._ __ 

2 bedroom house for rent. Close to campus. 1118 
Claremont Street. $575 per month plus utilities. Call 
Jan, 483-5345. 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths, W/D, air, parking, fenced yard, 
garage, 1627 N. 14th, $700,432-6644. 
4+ bedroom, 1 block from campus, parking, A/C, W/D 
hookup, $650. Call 474-3245.' 
5 bedroom, 2 baths, washer/dryer, dishwasher, central 
air, parking, 1530 N. 27th, $935,488-5446. 
3911 Holdredge, 2BR, hard wood floors, 1 f/2 bath, 
parking. $575. Call 489-5168. 

Change is in the air... 
Work at Hudson Bay Company and work to 
change environmental and social policy for 
the better. Learn about women’s issues, clean 
water laws and patients’ bill of rights issues. 
We offer good pay at $8.25 per hour 
guaranteed, benefits at 20+ hours and 
supportive management. National conferences 
twice a year. 

941 O St., Suite 625 
For an Interview, call 476-1010 
Mon. Fri. 9:00 AM 4:00 PM 

All new inside. 4BR, 2 bath, C/A, D/W, deck, W/D 

hookugs, spaciously remodeled. $850+deposit. 

Tired of the dorms? 
For the “Exuctive Student” 
Who Prefers To Have It Ail 

Start second semester RIGHT! Reserve a new pad 
now! 

• “Nob Hill’ (5 bedroom) $895 
• “The Attic’ (4 bedroom) $795 

Central air, washers, dryers, dishwashers, close to 
UNL, flexible lease. 423-1535. 

!! SUNNY & CHEERFUL!! 
4 bedroom, 2 bath garage, 5350 Cooper, $825 
No Smokers or Pets 440-3000 

3 bedroom, $650. 1 bedroom, $350. 3059 T Street. 
Parking and large. Call 489-5168.__ 

207 S. 27th Street 
Available January 1. Very nice, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 
fireplaces, W/D, off street parking,and $675. Call 
475-6698 or 488-1285. 

556 LaMont, new 3BR, 2 bath, 2 garage, C/A, appli- 
ances, washer/dryer, no pets, $750.435-7807. 
1758 N. 27th, new duplex built in 1999. 4BR, 2 bath, 
double garage, $1.050/month. 450-5674. 

2639 N. Sth.&edn, 3BR, 2 bath, 2 garage, C/A, appli- 
ances, washer/dryer, no pets, $750. 435-7807, 

Available January 1.2941 NW 8th, clean, 4BR, 2 bath, 
2 garage, C/A, appliances, washer/dryer, water paid, 
no pets, $895. 435-7807. 

Brand new 3 bedroom, 2 baths, 2 garages, family 
room, fireplace, 3 blocks to campus, no pets or smoking. 
Available now, $875+. Call 432-0415. 

Just built— 4 bedroom, 2 bath, 2 car garage, lawn 
service, $1,100+ utilities. 4315 Orchard. Call for show- 
ing, 402-598-8823. 

Nice 4 bedroom, 2 baths, close to campus, available 
immediately. Call 475-2323. 

Students! Duplex, 4BR, 2 bath, available 1/1/00. Near 
campus, all appliances, garages. Call 434-1220, day or 
488-4159, night. 

!I2618 Q, new 2 bedroom, all appliances, double garage 
$575. Call 430-6328. 

*****475.7202***** 
All sized apartments...from efficiency at $299; 1 bed- 
room unit at $329; to 2 bedrooms from $429. Just 
minutes to campus if you bike or walk. Quiet concrete 
construction! Laundry. 

***Efficiency Apartments*** 
Close to City Campus Water, Heat; and Gas Paia 

Available end of December. Call 477-4490 

1 bedroom apartment. $300,2424 W St. 432-6644. 

2 8R, 1 1/2 bath. W/D, parking, N/P, 1433 Rosa, $460 
+ deposit. 483-1760.__ 
*700South 17th FURNISHED* 

2 bedroom/14-plex. Cable/utilities paid, $395. Micro- 
wave, fan, laundry, bus line. References. 488-6707, 
450-8895.■' 
1717 J Street, 1 bedroom, $185, heat, water, and gar- 
bage paid. Call 483-2034. 

3501 Baldwin, East Campus area, 4-plex, 2BR, nicely 
decorated. Available mid-December, $42S-$485. Call 
423-4323 or 483-4600... 
1BR, 2338 E St., mostly graduate students, all new 
paint, carpet, appliances, microwave, ceiling fans. Re- 
served parking, no smoking/pets, $375. Call 432-3686. 

2-t- bedroom, super clean, owner occupied duplex 
apartment. Quiet, spacious, sun room, secure building, 
close to campus, and lots of storage. Water and trash 
paid. $495. Call 742-5270. 

3BR apartment for rent, immediate available. Please 
call and leave message, 476-0480. 

Apartments on UNL Campus 
Studio units available January 1st. No smoking, no 

Bets, controlled access, laundry, assigned parking, 
NL shuttle stop, $325-$350. Brick Yard Apartments 

17th & Holdrege, 477-6578._ 
Available Now!! Large 2 bedroom, 5 minutes from 
campus, 534 N. 27th, off-street parking, laundry, big 
kitchen, $365/month + utilities, 475-8443. 
Available Now!! Spacious 1 bedroom duplex, 5 min- 
utes from campus, 738 S. 28th. All electric, off-street 
parking, $365/month + utilities. MUST SEE! 475-8443. 

Beautiful 2 bedroom, quiet, near south, 5 minutes from 
campus. C/A, no smoking W/D. 474-6654. 

Claremont Park Apartments 
2 and 3 bedrooms available for DecVJan. Call for details 
474-7275. 

Clean 3BR apartment, newly remodeled kitchen and 
bath, rent $410 plus electric. For more information call 
Melody or Pat 402-434-2610 or hearing impaired/TDD 
402-434-2613. 

Clean and Quiet 
1910-20 J Street. 2 bedrooms, $425/month. No pets. 
Call Jim, 430-9014. 

★ Super Clean * 
2 bedroom, newer building near campus, 3 or 6 month 
lease, appliances, dishwasher, mini-blinds, laundry, 
off-street parking, very nice, 2504 Vine St., $475, 
489-4857.. 

Penthouse near campus, $150. You wish. 
_Video greeting cards, cardsAlive.com 

* 

Spacious 1 BR apartments, central air. D/W, off street 
parking, on site laundry. Close to campus. Reasonably 
priced. 465-8911. 

Studio and 1BR 
Vintage-studio and 1BR close to both campuses, $300-1340. 432-2268. 

view the classifieds at 

dailyneb.com 

Earn up to $240 
a month by donating potentially 

lifesaving plasma! 
Visit our friendly, 

modern center and find 
out more about the 

opportunity to earn cash 
while helping others. 

A J'A For Your 

94VSaraia 
donation 
For Your 
5th plasma 
donation 

_reoN 
Bio-Services, Inc. 

1442 “0” Street 475-8645 
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WILLOW HAVEN APARTMENTS 
1 BR starting at $415 
2 BR starting at $475 

• 6 month lease term 
• 1/2 month free rent 
• 6 months free cable 

Willow Haven 

ENTURY HOUSE 

NBC 
Mattnmal Bank ofCaagarea 

Member FDIC 
We have positions open for the following positions: 
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